
NZ Young Horse Showjumping 
Championships

EVENT SECRETARY
Anne Vallance, Main-Events Ltd
PO Box 448, Masterton
Tel & Fax 06 378 2310
email anne@main-events.co.nz

Featuring SERIES FINALS - 
Cushionride 7 Yr Old; Mitavite 6 Yr Old; 

Astek Stud 5 Yr Old; IverQuantel Amateur; 
Kiwispan Junior Rider, & NZ Sport Horse 

Led Classes.

Taupo Equestrian Centre, 2 - 4 April 2010

Show Jumping

1.1 4 Yr Old Championship (Qualifier 1) - A1 (.95 - 1.10) Fri, 02 Apr 2010

LONGSPRING STUDSponsor:

EntryPlacing Competitor Area

Officials:

1 Eon Sarah Milne=

2005 stallion by El Bundy - Diversity by Distelfink

Breeder: Sarah Milne

1 Riviere Rouge LC Kyle Timm= Auckland

2005 Bay stallion by Lindberg Des Hayettes - Chenies by College

Breeder: LC Horse Farm

1 Splash Back Karen Riddle= Cambridge

2005 Bay g by Ford.

Breeder: Hilton & Jo Alexander

1 Cervelt MVNZ Ike Unsworth= Tauranga

2005 Ch stallion by Chin Chin - Charming Princess by Cordeur

Breeder: Mount View Sport Horses

1 Cheque Me Out Laken Rose= Dannevirke

2005 Gr g by Fairmont Just a Lad - Savara by Savant

Breeder: Lisa McFarlane

1 Strictly NZPH Oliver Edgecombe= Norsewood

2005 Bay g by Funny Star.

Breeder: NZ Performance Horses

1 The Good One Simon Wilson= Waipukurau

2005 ch g by Cruiser - Good Girl by Omnicorp

Breeder: Bruce Goldstone

1 Bruce Wayne Vicki Prendergast= Hamilton

2005 Gr g by Corland VDL - Sanderston by San Mellay

Breeder: V Prendergast

1 Astek Radiance Greg Jamieson= Christchurch

2005 Bay m by Ramirez - Star of Pegasus by Flying Pegasus

Breeder: Astek Stud

1 Wenrose Vertigo Catherine Cameron= Cambridge

2005 Bay m by Ramazotti - Dutch Elegance by Urban

Breeder: Wenrose Stud
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1 Curioso Sarah Jocelyn= Wainuiomata

2005 Br g by Leviosa - Ode Mae by Waingata

Breeder: Craighaven Sporthorses

1 Schweppes LC Kyle Timm= Auckland

2005 Ch m by Lindberg Des Hayettes - Muchacha by Omnicorp

Breeder: LC Horse Farm

1 Lorenzo GNZ Kyle Timm= Auckland

2005 Br g by Littorio - Tryst

Breeder: Golden Grove Stud

1 Finnetto Claire Wilson= Waipukurau

2005 Bay g by Pico Bello - Purple Return by In the Purple

1.2 4 Yr Old Championship (Qualifier 2) - A1 Also On Style (.95 - 
1.10)

Sat, 03 Apr 2010

LC HORSE FARMSponsor:

EntryPlacing Competitor Area

Officials:

1 Splash Back Karen Riddle= Cambridge

2005 Bay g by Ford.

Breeder: Hilton & Jo Alexander

1 Riviere Rouge LC Kyle Timm= Auckland

2005 Bay stallion by Lindberg Des Hayettes - Chenies by College

Breeder: LC Horse Farm

1 Lorenzo GNZ Kyle Timm= Auckland

2005 Br g by Littorio - Tryst

Breeder: Golden Grove Stud

1 Schweppes LC Kyle Timm= Auckland

2005 Ch m by Lindberg Des Hayettes - Muchacha by Omnicorp

Breeder: LC Horse Farm

1 Homegrown Rosie Richards= Pokeno

2005 Ch g by Silverstone VDL - Tellay by Telereign

1 Astek Radiance Greg Jamieson= Christchurch

2005 Bay m by Ramirez - Star of Pegasus by Flying Pegasus

Breeder: Astek Stud

1 Sugar and Spice Kim Best= Otane

2005 Ch m by Sir Sian - Daisy by Brilliant Invader

Breeder: Kim & Greg Best

1 Strictly NZPH Oliver Edgecombe= Norsewood

2005 Bay g by Funny Star.

Breeder: NZ Performance Horses

1 Cheque Me Out Laken Rose= Dannevirke

2005 Gr g by Fairmont Just a Lad - Savara by Savant

Breeder: Lisa McFarlane

1 Eon Sarah Milne=

2005 stallion by El Bundy - Diversity by Distelfink

Breeder: Sarah Milne

1 Alltech Reverence Tessa Williams= Gisborne

2005 Br g by Ramazotti - Hino by Drumochter

Owner: Jo Rigg

Page 2 of 15

07-Apr-10  02:05 pm - R0Anne



1 Rodeo Drive LC Kyle Timm= Auckland

2005 Ch m by Lindberg Des Hayettes - Manawai by Grosvenor

Breeder: LC Horse Farm

1 Velocity II Jaime Campbell= Albany

1 Cervelt MVNZ Ike Unsworth= Tauranga

2005 Ch stallion by Chin Chin - Charming Princess by Cordeur

Breeder: Mount View Sport Horses

1 Wenrose Vertigo Catherine Cameron= Cambridge

2005 Bay m by Ramazotti - Dutch Elegance by Urban

Breeder: Wenrose Stud

1.3 4 Yr Old Championship (Final) - A1  To Be Qualified (.95 - 
1.10)

Sun, 04 Apr 2010

CHELEKEN STUDSponsor:

EntryPlacing Competitor Area

Officials:

1 Wenrose Vertigo Catherine Cameron Cambridge

2005 Bay m by Ramazotti - Dutch Elegance by Urban

Breeder: Wenrose Stud

2 Eon Tessa Williams Gisborne

2005 stallion by El Bundy - Diversity by Distelfink

Breeder: Sarah Milne

3 Riviere Rouge LC Kyle Timm Auckland

2005 Bay stallion by Lindberg Des Hayettes - Chenies by College

Breeder: LC Horse Farm

4 Lorenzo GNZ Kyle Timm Auckland

2005 Br g by Littorio - Tryst

Breeder: Golden Grove Stud

5 Schweppes LC Kyle Timm Auckland

2005 Ch m by Lindberg Des Hayettes - Muchacha by Omnicorp

Breeder: LC Horse Farm

6 Cervelt MVNZ Ike Unsworth Tauranga

2005 Ch stallion by Chin Chin - Charming Princess by Cordeur

Breeder: Mount View Sport Horses

2.1 5 Yr Old Championship (Qualifier 1) - A1 (1.10 - 1.20 M) Fri, 02 Apr 2010

ASTEK STUDSponsor:

EntryPlacing Competitor Area

Officials:

1 Darkages Harvey Nelson= Havelock North

2004 Blk g

Pts 50

1 Funny Lass LC Kyle Timm= Auckland

2004 Bay m by Funny Star - Distinctive Lass by Distelfink

Pts 50    Breeder: LC Horse Farm

1 Joia Hara Sarah Jocelyn= Wainuiomata

2004 Bay m by Leviosa - Diva by Voila

Pts 44    Breeder: Craighaven Sporthorses

1 R Mister Berg LC Kyle Timm= Auckland

2004 ch m by Lindberg Des Hayettes - Miss Brunei by Falkirk

Pts 84    Breeder: LC Horse Farm
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1 Roulez-Rouge Nicki Booth= Masterton

2004 Ch m by Silverstone VDL - Craighaven Tarmac

Pts 6    Breeder: Bonnington Lodge

1 Dunstan Springfield Katie McVean= Ohaupo

2004 Ch g by Indoctro - Diversty by Distelfink

Pts 78    Breeder: Sarah Milne

1 Libertina Jaime Campbell= Albany

2004 Gr m by Littorio - Telepathic by Telereign

Pts 42    Breeder Mrs KM Gibson

1 Henry Higgins II David Nickalls= Morrinsville

2004 Dk Bay g by Marokopa Captain - Miss Romanesque by

Pts 24    Breeder: Rachel Gould

1 Thornfield Annie's Song Jacob Razak= Manukau

2004 Bay m by Coalman's Touch - Arthurs Song by Sir Godfrey

Pts 54    Breeder: Lesley Spence

1 Lights Out Catherine Cameron= Cambridge

2004 Bay m by Littorio - Mitavite Imperial by Brilliant Invader

Pts 16

1 Annandale Branson MVNZ Phillip Steiner= Tauranga

2004 Ch g by Picobello - Purple Reign by Moon Spirit

Pts 38    Breeder: Mount View Sport Horses

1 Giggles Kim Best= Otane

2004 Bay m by BT - Gabrielle by Distelfink

Pts 68   Breeder: Kim Best

1 Tiaratyme Jessica Connell= Reporoa

2004 Bay m by His Royal Highness - Aadees Lass by Snaadee

Pts 0    Breeder: K A & Mrs L McGown, MT McGuinness

1 Oscar Wilde Katharine Gillaly=

2004 Ch g by Distelfink - Banana Perfume by Green Perfume

Pts 24    Breeder: K & R Van Tuyl

1 Burttorio Oliver Edgecombe= Norsewood

2004 Bay g by Littorio - Insatiable by Spectacular Love

Pts 54  Breeder: P & C Harden

1 Santa Mara Daniel Meech= Tawa, Wellington

2004 Bay m by Senator VDL - Wynyard Blue Story by Laughtons Legend

Pts 30

1 Annandale Cassius GNZ Phillip Steiner= Tauranga

2004 Bay stallion by Caretino - YS Jayne by Jadalco

Pts 38    Breeder: Golden Grove Stud Farm

1 Glenside Nautical Sally Gunn= Hastings

2004 Gr g TBX by Glenbrook - Naughty by Hoppy

Pts 24    Breeder: Guy Dever

1 Littoria WS Karen Riddle= Cambridge

2004 Ch m by Littorio - Blue Fripon by General Fripon

Pts 52    Breeder: Paula Holmes

1 Kiwi Ironheart Louise Grant= Ashburton

2004 ch by by Kiwi Ironclad - Kiwi Pearl by Kings Ransom.

Pts 26    Breeder: Fernhill Stud
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2.2 5 Yr Old Championship (Qualifier 2) - A1 Also On Style 
(1.10 - 1.20 M)

Sat, 03 Apr 2010

ASTEK STUDSponsor:

EntryPlacing Competitor Area

Officials:

1 Tiaratyme Jessica Connell= Reporoa

2004 Bay m by His Royal Highness - Aadees Lass by Snaadee

Pts 0    Breeder: K A & Mrs L McGown, MT McGuinness

1 Oscar Wilde Katharine Gillaly=

2004 Ch g by Distelfink - Banana Perfume by Green Perfume

Pts 24    Breeder: K & R Van Tuyl

1 Burttorio Oliver Edgecombe= Norsewood

2004 Bay g by Littorio - Insatiable by Spectacular Love

Pts 54  Breeder: P & C Harden

1 Dunstan Springfield Katie McVean= Ohaupo

2004 Ch g by Indoctro - Diversty by Distelfink

Pts 78    Breeder: Sarah Milne

1 Littoria WS Karen Riddle= Cambridge

2004 Ch m by Littorio - Blue Fripon by General Fripon

Pts 52    Breeder: Paula Holmes

1 Fiber Fresh Thank God Its Friday Donna Atkinson= Rotorua

2005 Bay g.

Pts 8    Breeder: Paul Johnson

1 Santa Mara Daniel Meech= Tawa, Wellington

2004 Bay m by Senator VDL - Wynyard Blue Story by Laughtons Legend

Pts 30

1 Annandale Branson MVNZ Phillip Steiner= Tauranga

2004 Ch g by Picobello - Purple Reign by Moon Spirit

Pts 38    Breeder: Mount View Sport Horses

1 Henton Encore Rachel McGregor= Albany, North Shore

2004 Br g by El Bundy - Distancia by Distelfink

Pts 22    Breeder: Henton Lodge Hanoverians

1 Mimoa Angus Taylor= Kaiapoi

2004 Ch m by Coalman's Touch - Sea Slate by State of Kin

Breeder: MJ Evans & TB Taylor

1 Icebreaker II Cheryl Wilson= Hamilton

2004 Gr g - Pedigree dispensation given

Breeder: Paul Johnson

1 The Dark One LC Kyle Timm= Auckland

2004 Br TB stallion by Pyrus - Capbern by Magic of Sydney

Pts 26    Breeder: LC Horse Farm

1 Henry Higgins II David Nickalls= Morrinsville

2004 Dk Bay g by Marokopa Captain - Miss Romanesque by

Pts 24    Breeder: Rachel Gould

1 Giggles Kim Best= Otane

2004 Bay m by BT - Gabrielle by Distelfink

Pts 68   Breeder: Kim Best

1 Simplistic Rebecca Dalrymple= Bulls

2004 Blk TB m by Sakura Seeking - Moon River by Turbulent Dancer

Pts 0    Breeder: LE Mitchell
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1 Funny Lass LC Kyle Timm= Auckland

2004 Bay m by Funny Star - Distinctive Lass by Distelfink

Pts 50    Breeder: LC Horse Farm

1 Ngahiwi I am Legend Samanti Looney= Gisborne

2004 Ch g by Telesun - Cobe by Jaguar

Pts 17    Breeder: Bruce Holden

1 Thornfield Annie's Song Jacob Razak= Manukau

2004 Bay m by Coalman's Touch - Arthurs Song by Sir Godfrey

Pts 54    Breeder: Lesley Spence

1 Lights Out Catherine Cameron= Cambridge

2004 Bay m by Littorio - Mitavite Imperial by Brilliant Invader

Pts 16

1 Joia Hara Sarah Jocelyn= Wainuiomata

2004 Bay m by Leviosa - Diva by Voila

Pts 44    Breeder: Craighaven Sporthorses

1 Roulez-Rouge Nicki Booth= Masterton

2004 Ch m by Silverstone VDL - Craighaven Tarmac

Pts 6    Breeder: Bonnington Lodge

1 Vollrath Chagall Greg Jamieson= Christchurch

2004 Br stallion by Immenhof Castello - Akvavit V by Anamour

Pts 16    Breeder: Vollrath Hanoverians

2.3 5 Yr Old Championship (Final) - A1  To Be Qualified (1.10 - 
1.20 M)

Sun, 04 Apr 2010

ASTEK STUDSponsor:

EntryPlacing Competitor Area

Officials:

1 Annandale Branson MVNZ Phillip Steiner Tauranga

2004 Ch g by Picobello - Purple Reign by Moon Spirit

Pts 38    Breeder: Mount View Sport Horses

2 Tiaratyme Jessica Connell Reporoa

2004 Bay m by His Royal Highness - Aadees Lass by Snaadee

Pts 0    Breeder: K A & Mrs L McGown, MT McGuinness

3 Funny Lass LC Kyle Timm Auckland

2004 Bay m by Funny Star - Distinctive Lass by Distelfink

Pts 50    Breeder: LC Horse Farm

4 Joia Hara Sarah Jocelyn Wainuiomata

2004 Bay m by Leviosa - Diva by Voila

Pts 44    Breeder: Craighaven Sporthorses

5 Dunstan Springfield Katie McVean Ohaupo

2004 Ch g by Indoctro - Diversty by Distelfink

Pts 78    Breeder: Sarah Milne

6 Littoria WS Karen Riddle= Cambridge

2004 Ch m by Littorio - Blue Fripon by General Fripon

Pts 52    Breeder: Paula Holmes

6 Burttorio Oliver Edgecombe= Norsewood

2004 Bay g by Littorio - Insatiable by Spectacular Love

Pts 54  Breeder: P & C Harden

6 Oscar Wilde Katharine Gillaly=

2004 Ch g by Distelfink - Banana Perfume by Green Perfume

Pts 24    Breeder: K & R Van Tuyl
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6 Henton Encore Rachel McGregor= Albany, North Shore

2004 Br g by El Bundy - Distancia by Distelfink

Pts 22    Breeder: Henton Lodge Hanoverians

6 Giggles Kim Best= Otane

2004 Bay m by BT - Gabrielle by Distelfink

Pts 68   Breeder: Kim Best

6 Thornfield Annie's Song Jacob Razak= Manukau

2004 Bay m by Coalman's Touch - Arthurs Song by Sir Godfrey

Pts 54    Breeder: Lesley Spence

6 Libertina Jaime Campbell= Albany

2004 Gr m by Littorio - Telepathic by Telereign

Pts 42    Breeder Mrs KM Gibson

6 Annandale Cassius GNZ Phillip Steiner= Tauranga

2004 Bay stallion by Caretino - YS Jayne by Jadalco

Pts 38    Breeder: Golden Grove Stud Farm

6 Lights Out Catherine Cameron= Cambridge

2004 Bay m by Littorio - Mitavite Imperial by Brilliant Invader

Pts 16

6 Henry Higgins II David Nickalls= Morrinsville

2004 Dk Bay g by Marokopa Captain - Miss Romanesque by

Pts 24    Breeder: Rachel Gould

6 Santa Mara Daniel Meech= Tawa, Wellington

2004 Bay m by Senator VDL - Wynyard Blue Story by Laughtons Legend

Pts 30

3.1 6 Yr Old Championship (Qualifier 1) - A1  1.20 - 1.30 M Fri, 02 Apr 2010

MITAVITESponsor:

EntryPlacing Competitor Area

Officials:

1 Henton Executive Rachel McGregor= Albany, North Shore

2003 Ch g by Escudo I - Delphi by Distelfink

Pts 6    Breeder: Henton Lodge Hanoverians

1 Solano Vicki Prendergast= Hamilton

2003 Gr m by Senator VDL - Sanderston by San Mellay

Pts 56    Breeder: V Prendergast

1 Bates Amaretto MVNZ Lisa Coupe= Kumeu

2003 Br g by Pico Bello - Vivacious by Voltaire II

Pts 54    Breeder: Mount View Sport Horses

1 Ngahiwi Cupid Molly Bennett= Wairoa

2003 Bay g by Corland VDL - Focus by Papillion

Breeder: Bruce Holden

1 Qualine De Kergane Daniel Meech= Tawa, Wellington

2003 Ch m by Eif D'or - Noria De Kergane by Dr Akkar Des

Pts 0    Breeder: Mr Louis Menier

1 Annandale Quorum NZPH Sally Steiner= Tauranga

2003 Ch g by Funny Star - Indian Summer by Silent Hunter

Pts 8    Breeder: NZ Performance Horses

1 Annandale Shalimah Distellation Sally Steiner= Tauranga

2003 Ch m by Distelfink - Ballmalloe by Undaunted Spirit

Pts 38    Breeder: Shalimah Private Stud
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1 The Mighty Quinn Karen Riddle= Cambridge

2003 Gr g by Mighty Heights - Hannah II by Polarschnee

Pts 36    Breeder: Susan Brennan

1 Tassanari Blue Tasha Brown= Tauranga

2003 Br g by Marakopu Captain

Pts 0    Beeder: Harvey Nelson

1 Dunstan Zasjany D Katie McVean= Ohaupo

203 Gr m by Corland - Tysjany D by Ahorn

Pts 58

1 IQ Kim Best= Otane

2003 Bay m by BT - Wilma by Kings Gambutt

Pts 57

1 Jimmy Johnson Ike Unsworth= Tauranga

2003 Bay g by Germano - Midas Well by McGinty

Pts 42

1 Everytime Simon Wilson= Waipukurau

2003 Br m by Telegraph - Wishful Thinking by Final Wish

Pts 36    Breeder: H & A Wilson

3.2 6 Yr Old Championship (Qualifier 2) - A1 Also On Style 1.20 - 
1.30 M

Sat, 03 Apr 2010

MITAVITESponsor:

EntryPlacing Competitor Area

Officials:

1 Ngahiwi Cupid Molly Bennett= Wairoa

2003 Bay g by Corland VDL - Focus by Papillion

Breeder: Bruce Holden

1 IQ Kim Best= Otane

2003 Bay m by BT - Wilma by Kings Gambutt

Pts 57

1 Black Tuxedo Katharine Gillaly=

2004 Blk by by Ebony Grovse - Meet the Market by Long Row

Pts 0    Breeder: Phil Davis

1 Double J Angelic Robyn Jacobs= Norsewood

2003 Bay m by Repicharge - Winchester Girl

Pts 22 Breeder: A Ray

1 Dunstan Zasjany D Katie McVean= Ohaupo

203 Gr m by Corland - Tysjany D by Ahorn

Pts 58

1 The Mighty Quinn Karen Riddle= Cambridge

2003 Gr g by Mighty Heights - Hannah II by Polarschnee

Pts 36    Breeder: Susan Brennan

1 Annandale Shalimah Distellation Sally Steiner= Tauranga

2003 Ch m by Distelfink - Ballmalloe by Undaunted Spirit

Pts 38    Breeder: Shalimah Private Stud

1 Annandale Quorum NZPH Sally Steiner= Tauranga

2003 Ch g by Funny Star - Indian Summer by Silent Hunter

Pts 8    Breeder: NZ Performance Horses
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3.3 6 Yr Old Championship (Final) - A1 To Be Qualified 1.20 - 
1.30

Sun, 04 Apr 2010

MITAVITESponsor:

EntryPlacing Competitor Area

Officials:

1 IQ Kim Best Otane

2003 Bay m by BT - Wilma by Kings Gambutt

Pts 57

2 Dunstan Zasjany D Katie McVean Ohaupo

203 Gr m by Corland - Tysjany D by Ahorn

Pts 58

3 Ngahiwi Cupid Molly Bennett Wairoa

2003 Bay g by Corland VDL - Focus by Papillion

Breeder: Bruce Holden

4 Annandale Shalimah Distellation Sally Steiner= Tauranga

2003 Ch m by Distelfink - Ballmalloe by Undaunted Spirit

Pts 38    Breeder: Shalimah Private Stud

4 The Mighty Quinn Karen Riddle= Cambridge

2003 Gr g by Mighty Heights - Hannah II by Polarschnee

Pts 36    Breeder: Susan Brennan

4 Jimmy Johnson Ike Unsworth= Tauranga

2003 Bay g by Germano - Midas Well by McGinty

Pts 42

4.1 7 Yr Old Championship (Qualifier 1) - A1 1.25 - 1.35 M Fri, 02 Apr 2010

CUSHIONRIDESponsor:

EntryPlacing Competitor Area

Officials:

1 Kahurangi Valenza Kirsten McLeod= Gisborne

2002 Bay m by Valiant - Lily by Tepuninga

Pts 64    Breeder: Kahurangi Farms

1 Argento Daniel Meech= Tawa, Wellington

2002 Gr m by Colman - Lady Dream by Locato

Pts 0    Breeder: Mohr ZG Cart Martin & Christi

1 Annandale Laughtons Legacy Sally Steiner= Tauranga

2002 Bay g by Laughtons Legend - Coventry Fair by Drumochter

Pts 33    Breeders: Colleen Wright

1 Whittaker MVNZ Ike Unsworth= Tauranga

2002 Br g by Marlon - Sereedom VDL By Indoctro

Pts 64    Breeder: Mount View Sport Horses

1 Wimbledon MVNZ Ike Unsworth= Tauranga

2002 Br g by Indoctro - Solette VDL By Emillion

Pts 55    Breeder: Mount View Sport Horses

1 Alltech Craighaven Nitro Tessa Williams= Gisborne

2002 Gr g by Trump - Ngahiwi Nikau by Sasquatch

Pts 40   Breeder: Craighaven Sporthorses

1 Pick Me Nzph Tom Tarver-Priebe= Kawerau

2002 Bay g

Breeder: NZ Performance Horses
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1 Henton Exclusive Rachel McGregor= Albany, North Shore

2002 Br m by Escudo I - Delphi by Distelfink

Pts 36    Breeder: Henton Lodge Hanoverians

1 Campione GNZ Catherine Cameron= Cambridge

2003 Bay stallion by Corlando - JK Mazuran by Urban

Pts 35    Breeder: Golden Grove Stud Farm

4.2 7 Yr Old Championship (Qualifier 2) - A1 Also On Style 1.25 - 
1.35 N

Sat, 03 Apr 2010

CUSHIONRIDESponsor:

EntryPlacing Competitor Area

Officials:

1 Whittaker MVNZ Ike Unsworth= Tauranga

2002 Br g by Marlon - Sereedom VDL By Indoctro

Pts 64    Breeder: Mount View Sport Horses

1 Wimbledon MVNZ Ike Unsworth= Tauranga

2002 Br g by Indoctro - Solette VDL By Emillion

Pts 55    Breeder: Mount View Sport Horses

1 Annandale Laughtons Legacy Sally Steiner= Tauranga

2002 Bay g by Laughtons Legend - Coventry Fair by Drumochter

Pts 33    Breeders: Colleen Wright

1 Argento Daniel Meech= Tawa, Wellington

2002 Gr m by Colman - Lady Dream by Locato

Pts 0    Breeder: Mohr ZG Cart Martin & Christi

1 Alltech Craighaven Nitro Tessa Williams= Gisborne

2002 Gr g by Trump - Ngahiwi Nikau by Sasquatch

Pts 40   Breeder: Craighaven Sporthorses

4.3 7 Yr Old Championship (Final) - A1 To Be Qualified 1.30 - 
1.40 M

Sun, 04 Apr 2010

CUSHIONRIDESponsor:

EntryPlacing Competitor Area

Officials:

1 Whittaker MVNZ Ike Unsworth Tauranga

2002 Br g by Marlon - Sereedom VDL By Indoctro

Pts 64    Breeder: Mount View Sport Horses

2 Argento Daniel Meech Tawa, Wellington

2002 Gr m by Colman - Lady Dream by Locato

Pts 0    Breeder: Mohr ZG Cart Martin & Christi

3 Alltech Craighaven Nitro Tessa Williams Gisborne

2002 Gr g by Trump - Ngahiwi Nikau by Sasquatch

Pts 40   Breeder: Craighaven Sporthorses

4 Wimbledon MVNZ Ike Unsworth= Tauranga

2002 Br g by Indoctro - Solette VDL By Emillion

Pts 55    Breeder: Mount View Sport Horses

4 Kahurangi Valenza Kirsten McLeod= Gisborne

2002 Bay m by Valiant - Lily by Tepuninga

Pts 64    Breeder: Kahurangi Farms

4 Annandale Laughtons Legacy Sally Steiner= Tauranga

2002 Bay g by Laughtons Legend - Coventry Fair by Drumochter

Pts 33    Breeders: Colleen Wright
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5.2 Youth Olympic Games Trial Class - Rnd 2 Sat, 03 Apr 2010

MAIN-EVENTSSponsor:

EntryPlacing Competitor Area

Officials:

1 Yum Yum Pip Beachen Wellington

2 Sam I Am LS Candice Fox Whitford

3 Monamie Nzph Hannah Burnett-Grant Taupo

4 Arc De Triomphe Jennifer Leslie Wellington

5 Craighaven Pink Floyd Charlotte Bellew

6 Young Horse (4 To 8 Yrs) - A1 .90 M Fri, 02 Apr 2010

Sponsor:

EntryPlacing Competitor Area

Officials:

1 G G Kim Best= Otane

2004 Bay m by BT - Heart Throb

Pts 18

1 Kaipara Epic Abby Alexander= Havelock North

2003 Ch g by Darby LS - Heather by Hahndorf

Breeder: Kaipora Sport Horse

1 Lavada Christine Jeffs=

2004 Gr g by Littorio - Respectful

Breeder: Starlight Farm

1 Jahbu Shantelle Williams= Dannevirke

2002 Br g by Seven Figures - Arriba Arriba by Paris House.

Breeder: Mr & Mrs Mortleman

1 Thornfield Annie's Song Jacob Razak= Manukau

2004 Bay m by Coalman's Touch - Arthurs Song by Sir Godfrey

Pts 54    Breeder: Lesley Spence

7 Young Horse  (4 To 8 Yrs) - A1 1.00M Fri, 02 Apr 2010

Sponsor:

EntryPlacing Competitor Area

Officials:

1 G G Kim Best= Otane

2004 Bay m by BT - Heart Throb

Pts 18

1 Lady Gaga Lisa Eastlake= Tuakau

2003 Dk Ch m by Magic Ring.

Breeder: Unknown

1 Devolution LS Rupert Vallance= Masterton

2003 Ch g by Tiger Moth LS - D'Amour LS by Distelfink

Breeder: Longspring Sport Horses

1 Aoraki Louise Grant= Ashburton

2003 Gr m by Sumayr - Oreti by Bi Noble

Breeder: JR Miller

1 Beez Neez Kathryn Corry= Te Kuiti

2002 Skewbald g by Toe Jam - Rose

Breeder: Unknown
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8 Young Horse  (4 To 8 Yrs) - A1 1.10 M Fri, 02 Apr 2010

Sponsor:

EntryPlacing Competitor Area

Officials:

1 Brogan Katharine Gillaly=

1 Anasazi Daniel Webb= Hunterville

2001 Ch m by Anamour - Chinook by Witzbold

Breeder: Daniel Webb

1 Dunstan Zimorena G Katie McVean= Ohaupo

2003 Ch m by Silverstone - Timorena by Matterhorn

Breeder: TH Griffoen

1 By Golly Ollie Simon Harrison= Wanganui

2002 Bay g by Al Akbar - Dona by Waikiki Star

Breeder: HE Ward

1 Craighaven Pink Floyd Anna Wishart=

10 Amateur Rider - A5 1.10 - 1.20 M Fri, 02 Apr 2010

FERNHILL STUDSponsor:

EntryPlacing Competitor Area

Officials:

1 Darango Andrew Ward-Smith Palmerston North

1995 Bay g by Falkensee - Jan's Birdie by Cocky Golder

Breeder: R & K Ward-Smith

2 Duplicate Emma Blair Kumeu

2001 Ch m by Dream Boy - Antipodes by Allermund

Breeder: Jane Vallings

3 By Golly Ollie Simon Harrison Wanganui

2002 Bay g by Al Akbar - Dona by Waikiki Star

Breeder: HE Ward

4 HS Liquorice Twist Tracy Horton New Plymouth

2001 Blk m by Go Corp - Sasparilla by Rasta

Breeder: Tracy Horton

11 Junior Rider  - A5 1.10 - 1.25 M Fri, 02 Apr 2010

MOUNTVIEW STUDSponsor:

EntryPlacing Competitor Area

Officials:

1 Yippee-Yi-Yo Bridget Grylls Te Awamutu

1993 Ch m by Sir Tatton - Shari Glen by Glen Avon

2 Dunstan Uranda Natasha Brooks Cambridge

3 WTF Shania Ella Varcoe Auckland

1998 Bay m by One Pound Sterling - Diversity by Distelfink

Breeder Sarah Milne

4 Bayleys Distinguished I Alex Barnett Feilding

1995 Blk m by Dynamit - ? by Distelfink

Breeder: Vollrath Hanoverians

17 Young Horse (4 To 8 Yrs) - Am5 - Instant Jump Off 1.00M Sat, 03 Apr 2010

Sponsor:

EntryPlacing Competitor Area

Officials:

1 Be-bop Aluba Marcus Rose Dannevirke

2002 Bay m by Merlin - Moose
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2 Sirocco Zeppelin Melissa Watson Morrinsville

2002 Bay g by Lyndhurst Richard.

Breeder: Sirrocco Lodge

3 Beez Neez Kathryn Corry Te Kuiti

2002 Skewbald g by Toe Jam - Rose

Breeder: Unknown

4 Annandale Real McCoy NZPH Phillip Steiner Tauranga

2004 Br m by Jokus Latour - Damond Girl by Le Roux

Breeder: NZ Performance Horses

18 Young Horse (4 To 8 Yrs) - A5 - Instant Jump Off 1.10 M Sat, 03 Apr 2010

Sponsor:

EntryPlacing Competitor Area

Officials:

1 Fredrixberg Karen Riddle Cambridge

2001 Bay g by Leo Caylon - Seychelles by Oakridge

Breeder: J Fleet, G Smith & J & S Hernon

2 Annandale Real McCoy NZPH Phillip Steiner Tauranga

2004 Br m by Jokus Latour - Damond Girl by Le Roux

Breeder: NZ Performance Horses

3 Beez Neez Kathryn Corry Te Kuiti

2002 Skewbald g by Toe Jam - Rose

Breeder: Unknown

4 BMW Code Red Michelle Wakeling Wellsford

2005 Ch g by Teddy - Tessa by Gouveneur

Breeder: C Bullock

19 Young Horse (4 To 8 Yrs) - A5 - Instant Jump Off 1.20 M Sat, 03 Apr 2010

Sponsor:

EntryPlacing Competitor Area

Officials:

1 Cricklewood Snowline Marcus Rose Dannevirke

2001 Gr m by Samarkan - Pannikin

Breeder: John Bailey

2 Valentina M Ella Varcoe Auckland

2001 Gr m by Catherino II

3 Ricmeister Katharine Gillaly

2001 Br g by Westminster - Vesuvius by Pompeii Court

Breeder: C McKay

4 Anasazi Daniel Webb Hunterville

2001 Ch m by Anamour - Chinook by Witzbold

Breeder: Daniel Webb

28 Young Horse  (4 To 8 Yrs) - A5 1.00 M Sun, 04 Apr 2010

Sponsor:

EntryPlacing Competitor Area

Officials:

1 Jahbu Shantelle Williams Dannevirke

2002 Br g by Seven Figures - Arriba Arriba by Paris House.

Breeder: Mr & Mrs Mortleman

2 Beez Neez Kathryn Corry Te Kuiti

2002 Skewbald g by Toe Jam - Rose

Breeder: Unknown
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3 Be-bop Aluba Marcus Rose Dannevirke

2002 Bay m by Merlin - Moose

4 HS Gold Rush Tracy Horton New Plymouth

2004 Ch m by Belmont Golden Boy - Sasparilla by Rasta

Breeder: Tracy Horton

5 G G Kim Best Otane

2004 Bay m by BT - Heart Throb

Pts 18

29 Young Horse  (4 To 8 Yrs) - A5 1.10 M Sun, 04 Apr 2010

Sponsor:

EntryPlacing Competitor Area

Officials:

1 Sirocco Zeppelin Melissa Watson Morrinsville

2002 Bay g by Lyndhurst Richard.

Breeder: Sirrocco Lodge

2 Fredrixberg Karen Riddle Cambridge

2001 Bay g by Leo Caylon - Seychelles by Oakridge

Breeder: J Fleet, G Smith & J & S Hernon

3 By Golly Ollie Simon Harrison Wanganui

2002 Bay g by Al Akbar - Dona by Waikiki Star

Breeder: HE Ward

4 Be-bop Aluba Marcus Rose Dannevirke

2002 Bay m by Merlin - Moose

5 Ricmeister Katharine Gillaly

2001 Br g by Westminster - Vesuvius by Pompeii Court

Breeder: C McKay

30 Young Horse  (4 To 8 Yrs) - A5 1.20 M Sun, 04 Apr 2010

Sponsor:

EntryPlacing Competitor Area

Officials:

1 HS Liquorice Twist Tracy Horton New Plymouth

2001 Blk m by Go Corp - Sasparilla by Rasta

Breeder: Tracy Horton

2 Kiwi Ludo Louise Grant Ashburton

2002 Ch g by Kiwi Dance - Kiwi Jewel by Kiwi Gold

Pts 61    Breeder: Fernhill Stud

3 Craighaven Pink Floyd Anna Wishart

4 By Golly Ollie Simon Harrison Wanganui

2002 Bay g by Al Akbar - Dona by Waikiki Star

Breeder: HE Ward

5 Anasazi Daniel Webb Hunterville

2001 Ch m by Anamour - Chinook by Witzbold

Breeder: Daniel Webb

31 Amateur Championships Nz Final - A5 1.10 - 1.20 M Sat, 03 Apr 2010

IVERQUANTELSponsor:

EntryPlacing Competitor Area

Officials:

1 Mr Munga 3 Tim Finch Waipukerau

2002 Bay g
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2 Olympia NZPH Zoe Shore Ashburton

2001 Ch m by Cabdulla du Tillard - Line of Sight

Breeder: NZ Performance Horses

3 Duplicate Emma Blair Kumeu

2001 Ch m by Dream Boy - Antipodes by Allermund

Breeder: Jane Vallings

4 BMW Fjola Tarnia Morris Hamilton

2000 Bay m by San Mateo El Ribadeo - Velvet by Silver Lining

Breeder: Michelle & Bruce Wakeling

5 Kiwi Vibe SL Sharleen Workman Tawa, Wellington

2001 Bay m by Voltaire II - Kiwi Classic by Kiwi Gold

Breeder: Seattle Lodge

6 HS Liquorice Twist Tracy Horton New Plymouth

2001 Blk m by Go Corp - Sasparilla by Rasta

Breeder: Tracy Horton

32 Junior Championhips Nz Final - A5 1.10 - 1.25 M Sat, 03 Apr 2010

KIWISPANSponsor:

EntryPlacing Competitor Area

Officials:

1 Larkham Candice Fox Whitford

1994 Ch g by Romanov.

2 Yippee-Yi-Yo Bridget Grylls Te Awamutu

1993 Ch m by Sir Tatton - Shari Glen by Glen Avon

3 Macavee Jennifer Leslie Drury

1996 Ch TB g. Breeding unknown.

4 Winston Darco V Hannah Burnett-Grant Taupo

5 Brooke BHS Lisa Hogg Ohope

2001 Bay m by Mighty Heights - Sophie Jean by Westminster

Breeder: K Teague
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